
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
75 

119 
797 
27 
51 
35 

321 
98 
11 

231 
117 
17 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 

Class 
WC 

PB 

WC 

PB 

PC 

PB 

PD 

PA 

PC 

WD 

WC 

WC 

Name 
David Champion 
William Quade 
John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
David Corey 
Todd Hesskamp 
Paul Conte 
Jeremy Wilson 
Galen Wilson 
Nick Lucchesi 
Mike Erpelding 
Deb Erpelding 

Best Tm 
1:39.885 
1:40.152 
1:40.335 
1:40.453 
1:40.772 
1:41.003 
1:41.022 
1:42.843 
1:43.450 
1:43.469 
1:43.835 
1:43.920 

Make-Model 
BMW 330ci 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche Boxster S 
Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
BMW 328 
BMW 335i 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Hometown 
Des Moines IA 
Lincoln NE 
Pella IA 
Earlham IA 
Lenexa KS 
Lenexa KS 
Clive IA 
Sioux Falls SD 
Sioux Falls SD 
Story City IA 
North Bend NE 
North Bend NE 

Region 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 

Member # 
342765 
665677 
540580 
216080 
419710 
393087 
471756 
622870 
622869 
552086 
409196 
409286 

Sponsor 
Pitfall 

WTR Solutions 

Dirty Bob's Garage 

Triple Nipple Fortune-telling 
Mad Labs Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:30:07 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 1 

Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:17:28 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 10:10 

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
==    * ===         , Nathan

spitfire4gp
Typewriter

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
* Nathan Conte was a Track Event entry running with TT Group 1

spitfire4gp
Typewriter



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
20 
74 

222 
321 
975 
38 
23 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Class 
PE 

PD 

PE 

PD 

WC 

PC 

WD 

Name 
David Pape 
Brian Strack 
William Pemberton 
Paul Conte 
Daniel Juliano 
Jared Herz 
Erich Pfalzgraf 

Best Tm 
1:35.487 
1:35.799 
1:36.438 
1:39.120 
1:40.858 
1:43.789 
1:53.835 

Make-Model 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
BMW M2 Comp 
Porsche Cayman GTS 
BMW 335i 
BMW 330ci 
Volkswagen GTI 
Porsche 944 

Hometown 
Martell NE 
Fairway KS 
Blair NE 
Clive IA 
Urbandale IA 
Kansas City MO 
Oskaloosa IA 

Region 
NEB 
KAN 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
KCR 
DMV 

Member # 
421669 
487485 
86281 
471756 
420281 
702181 
440981 

Sponsor 

Bob Hindson Racing 
Woodhouse Auto Family 

Little Cats EFG 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:27:29 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 2 

Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:44:33 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
321 
119 
27 
75 

797 
35 
51 

231 
11 
98 

117 
17 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 

Class 
PD 

PB 

PB 

WC 

WC 

PB 

PC 

WD 

PC 

PA 

WC 

WC 

Name 
Paul Conte 
William Quade 
John Jacobs 
David Champion 
John Papendick 
Todd Hesskamp 
David Corey 
Nick Lucchesi 
Galen Wilson 
Jeremy Wilson 
Mike Erpelding 
Deb Erpelding 

Best Tm 
1:39.696 
1:39.734 
1:39.781 
1:40.137 
1:40.183 
1:40.614 
1:41.336 
1:42.091 
1:42.199 
1:42.410 
1:44.294 
1:47.023 

Make-Model 
BMW 335i 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
BMW 330ci 
Porsche Boxster S 
BMW 328 
BMW M3 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Hometown 
Clive IA 
Lincoln NE 
Earlham IA 
Des Moines IA 
Pella IA 
Lenexa KS 
Lenexa KS 
Story City IA 
Sioux Falls SD 
Sioux Falls SD 
North Bend NE 
North Bend NE 

Region 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 
NEB 
NEB 

Member # 
471756 
665677 
216080 
342765 
540580 
393087 
419710 
552086 
622869 
622870 
409196 
409286 

Sponsor 

WTR Solutions 
Pitfall 

Dirty Bob's Garage 

Mad Labs Racing 
Triple Nipple Fortune-telling 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:29:49 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 1 

Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:34:06 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 11:30 

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
==      ===          , Nathan

spitfire4gp
Typewriter

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
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spitfire4gp
Typewriter



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
222 
74 
20 

975 
23 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Class 
PE 

PD 

PE 

WC 

WD 

Name 
William Pemberton 
Brian Strack 
David Pape 
Daniel Juliano 
Erich Pfalzgraf 

Best Tm 
1:35.253 
1:36.427 
1:36.706 
1:47.751 
1:50.322 

Make-Model 
Porsche Cayman GTS 
BMW M2 Comp 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
BMW 330ci 
Porsche 944 

Hometown 
Blair NE 
Fairway KS 
Martell NE 
Urbandale IA 
Oskaloosa IA 

Region 
NEB 
KAN 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 

Member # 
86281 
487485 
421669 
420281 
440981 

Sponsor 
Woodhouse Auto Family 
Bob Hindson Racing 

Little Cats EFG 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:27:05 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 2 

Session 2 

Qualifying started at 12:00:02 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 11:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
321 
119 
27 
75 
17 
51 
35 

797 
11 

231 
98 

117 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
4 

Class 
PD 

PB 

PB 

WC 

WC 

PC 

PB 

WC 

PC 

WD 

PA 

WC 

Name 
Paul Conte 
William Quade 
John Jacobs 
David Champion 
Deb Erpelding 
David Corey 
Todd Hesskamp 
John Papendick 
Galen Wilson 
Nick Lucchesi 
Jeremy Wilson 
Mike Erpelding 

Best Tm 
1:38.323 
1:39.181 
1:39.457 
1:40.650 
1:40.888 
1:41.172 
1:41.345 
1:41.452 
1:41.875 
1:42.479 
1:42.653 
1:52.373 

Make-Model 
BMW 335i 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW 328 
Porsche Boxster S 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 

Hometown 
Clive IA 
Lincoln NE 
Earlham IA 
Des Moines IA 
North Bend NE 
Lenexa KS 
Lenexa KS 
Pella IA 
Sioux Falls SD 
Story City IA 
Sioux Falls SD 
North Bend NE 

Region 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
NEB 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 

Member # 
471756 
665677 
216080 
342765 
409286 
419710 
393087 
540580 
622869 
552086 
622870 
409196 

Sponsor 

WTR Solutions 
Pitfall 

Dirty Bob's Garage 

Triple Nipple Fortune-telling 
Mad Labs Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:28:58 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 1 

Session 3 

Qualifying started at 13:34:16 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 13:30 

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
==       ===         , Nathan

spitfire4gp
Typewriter

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

spitfire4gp
Typewriter



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
20 

222 
74 

321 
975 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Class 
PE 

PE 

PD 

PD 

WC 

Name 
David Pape 
William Pemberton 
Brian Strack 
Paul Conte 
Daniel Juliano 

Best Tm 
1:35.934 
1:36.206 
1:36.259 
1:41.372 
1:41.856 

Make-Model 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Porsche Cayman GTS 
BMW M2 Comp 
BMW 335i 
BMW 330ci 

Hometown 
Martell NE 
Blair NE 
Fairway KS 
Clive IA 
Urbandale IA 

Region 
NEB 
NEB 
KAN 
DMV 
DMV 

Member # 
421669 
86281 
487485 
471756 
420281 

Sponsor 

Woodhouse Auto Family 
Bob Hindson Racing 

Little Cats EFG 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 2:26:34 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 2 

Session 3 

Qualifying started at 14:00:36 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 13:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
321 
119 
27 
75 

797 
35 
51 
17 
98 
11 

117 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
1 
2 
4 

Class 
PD 

PB 

PB 

WC 

WC 

PB 

PC 

WC 

PA 

PC 

WC 

Name 
Paul Conte 
William Quade 
John Jacobs 
David Champion 
John Papendick 
Todd Hesskamp 
David Corey 
Deb Erpelding 
Jeremy Wilson 
Galen Wilson 
Mike Erpelding 

Best Tm 
1:39.153 
1:39.449 
1:39.679 
1:40.104 
1:40.178 
1:40.723 
1:41.073 
1:41.494 
1:41.801 
1:43.070 
1:52.168 

Make-Model 
BMW 335i 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
BMW 330ci 
Porsche Boxster S 
BMW 328 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 

Hometown 
Clive IA 
Lincoln NE 
Earlham IA 
Des Moines IA 
Pella IA 
Lenexa KS 
Lenexa KS 
North Bend NE 
Sioux Falls SD 
Sioux Falls SD 
North Bend NE 

Region 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
KAN 
NEB 
NEB 
NEB 
NEB 

Member # 
471756 
665677 
216080 
342765 
540580 
393087 
419710 
409286 
622870 
622869 
409196 

Sponsor 

WTR Solutions 
Pitfall 

Dirty Bob's Garage 

Triple Nipple Fortune-telling 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2024 3:13:41 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 1 

Session 4 

Qualifying started at 14:50:06 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 14:45 

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
 ==      ====        , Nathan

spitfire4gp
Typewriter

spitfire4gp
Typewriter
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
222 
74 
20 

321 
975 
38 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Class 
PE 

PD 

PE 

PD 

WC 

PC 

Name 
William Pemberton 
Brian Strack 
David Pape 
Paul Conte 
Daniel Juliano 
Jared Herz 

Best Tm 
1:34.811 
1:36.342 
1:36.397 
1:40.924 
1:42.245 
1:48.487 

Make-Model 
Porsche Cayman GTS 
BMW M2 Comp 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
BMW 335i 
BMW 330ci 
Volkswagen GTI 

Hometown 
Blair NE 
Fairway KS 
Martell NE 
Clive IA 
Urbandale IA 
Kansas City MO 

Region 
NEB 
KAN 
NEB 
DMV 
DMV 
KCR 

Member # 
86281 
487485 
421669 
471756 
420281 
702181 

Sponsor 
Woodhouse Auto Family 
Bob Hindson Racing 

Little Cats EFG 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/18/2024 9:18:31 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber/Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Sanction #24-TTTA-62406 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MiDiv TT Series Round #2
Des Moines Valley and Nebraska Regions 

August 10, 2024 #24-TTTA-62406

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series #2 

TT Group 2 

Session 4 

Qualifying started at 15:16:53 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/10/2024 15:10 
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